LM113QML
December 16, 2010
Reference Diode
General Description
The LM113 are temperature compensated, low voltage ref-
erence diodes. They feature extremely-tight regulation over a
wide range of operating currents in addition to an unusually-
low breakdown voltage and good temperature stability.

temperature-compensation and temperature-
measurement functions.
Ordering Information
NS Part Number SMD Part Number NS Package Number Package Description
LM113H-SMD 5962-8671101XA H02A 2LD Metal Can
LM113-1H-SMD 5962-8671102XA H02A 2LD Metal Can
LM113-1H-QMLV 5962-9684302VXA H02A 2LD Metal Can
LM113WG-QMLV 5962-9684301VZA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
LM113-1WG-QMLV 5962-9684302VZA WG10A 10LD Ceramic SOIC
Connection Diagrams
Metal Can Package (H)
20150021
See NS Package Number H02A